Children's

Tuition Fund

New EITC Tax Credits

for Individuals and Businesses Available Now
$8.3 Million EITC and $50,000 Pre-K

TAKE CONTROL OF YOUR PA STATE TAX DOLLARS AND FUND SCHOLARSHPS
FOR FAITH-BASED EDUCATION.

These new tax credits will dramatically impact hundreds of families in PA, your
school, and Christian Education. Join a Special Purpose Entity (SPE) to receive a
tax credit and support a non-profit school of your choice.

What are the benefits of participating in a Special Purpose Entity?

+ Receive a 90% PA state-tax credit toward your individual or business PA tax liability
+ Provide scholarships to students at the private school of your choice

Three questions to consider:

1. Would you like to control where your state income tax goes and decide how it
is spent?

2. What is your tax liability? Look at last year’s liability or talk to your accountant.

3. Do you have the cash liquidity to make your contribution soon after signing a
joinder agreement?

What Do | Do?

g /I Complete Joinder & Make Contribution
=2

K1f Receive K-1 from SPE (February)

é‘% File Taxes - Including K-1
(Early; Don’t Wait until April 15th)




If you or someone you know is interested in participating in the EITC or Pre-K
Program for tax credits, please call me or reply to this email and we would be happy
to send you information or discuss the details of the program with you.

Catherine Long Melinda Frederick
Catherine Long@acsi.org Melinda Frederick@acsi.org
(717) 285-3022, ext. 1 719.867.0147
Yolanda Dudley Tonia Harding, CTF Manager
Yolanda Dudley@acsi.org Tonia_Harding@acsi.org

719.867.0206 719.867.5273



mailto:Catherine_Long@acsi.org
mailto:Melinda_Frederick@acsi.org
mailto:Yolanda_Dudley@acsi.org
mailto:Tonia_Harding@acsi.org

